
 

 No.20-21/31(Revised) 

 
 In response to the current situation of the pandemic and EDB guidelines, the S6 uniform test 
 arrangements  will be modified as below. 
 

S6 Uniform Test Schedule (2020 – 2021) – Revised 
Date Subject/Paper, Time and Venue 

9 Jan (Sat) Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (1) 
Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (2) 

8:30 – 10:45am 
11:30 – 12:45am Hall 

16 Jan (Sat) Chinese Language 8:30 – 10:00am Hall 
18 Jan (Mon) Liberal Studies 2:00 – 4:00pm Hall 
20 Jan (Wed) English Language 2:00 – 4:15pm Hall 

22 Jan (Fri) Biology 2:00 – 4:30pm Hall 
Visual Arts 2:00 – 4:30pm 

25 Jan (Mon) 

BAFS 2:00 – 4:15pm 303 
Chinese Literature 2:00 – 4:00pm 304 
History 2:00 – 3:30pm 305 
Physics 2:00 – 4:30pm 306 

27 Jan (Wed) Chinese History 2:00 – 4:15pm Hall 

29 Jan (Fri) 
Economics 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Hall Geography 2:00 – 4:30pm 
ICT 2:00 – 4:00pm 

1 Feb (Mon) Mathematics M2 2:00 – 3:45pm Hall 
3 Feb (Wed) Chemistry 2:00 – 4:30pm Hall 

 
 
 
 

S6 Uniform Test Paper Review Schedule (2020 – 2021) 
Date Subject/Paper, Time and Venue 

30 Jan (Sat) 

Liberal Studies 8:15 – 9:15am Hall 
Chinese Language (6A & 6E) 
Chinese Language (6B, 6C, 6D) 9:30 – 10:30am Hall 

101 – 103 
English Language (6A & 6E) 
English Language (6B, 6C, 6D) 10:45 – 11:45am Hall 

101 – 103 

6 Feb (Sat) 

Mathematics and M2 8:15 – 9:15am 101 – 104  
Block 1 (6A, 6B, 6D, 6E) 
6C 9:30 – 10:30am 101 – 103, VA Room 

106 
Block 2 (6B, 6C, 6E) 
Physics (6A) 
6D 

10:45 – 11:45am 
101 – 104 

105 
106 

Block 3 (6A, 6B, 6C, 6D) 12:00 – 1:00pm 101 – 104, 301 
 

Block 1 Biology (101), Chemistry (102), Chinese History (103), VA (VA Room) 
Block 2 Biology (101), BAFS (102), Chinese Literature (103), History (104) 
Block 3 Chemistry (101), Chinese History (102), Economics (103), Geography (104), ICT (301) 
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